
¼ vkadM+s gtkj :i;ksa esa ½

vk;kstusRrj
vk;kstuk

vk;kstusRrj vk;kstuk
jkT; vk;kstuk     ds-iz- ;kstuk       ds-{ks-;kstuk   

jkT;ka'k dsUnzka'k

    645660.00

    550101.00

48

o"kZ       gsrq izko/kkfur jkf'k dk {ks=okj fooj.k2015-2016

;ksx 
vk;kstuk

ekax la[;k &41         0     130314       32443       7572           0      170329
ekax la[;k &56    625160     209143       54987      10664           0      274794
ekax la[;k &64         0      90444       12063       2471           0      104978
ekax la[;k &80     20500          0           0          0           0           0

vfrfjDr dsUnzh; lgk;rk
foRr vk;ksx dh vuq'kalk

vuqlwfpr tkfr dY;k.k gsrq

 ;ksx

egk;ksx

645660 429901 9949320707          0 550101

    1195761.00

dsUnzh; lgk;rk 
vuqlwfpr tutkfr mi;kstuk
vykok jkf'k;ka 

       0.00

       0.00

       0.00

       0.00

       0.00

fons'kh lgk;rk 

jf{kr fuf/k ls iksf"kr ;kstuk;sa        0.00

laLFkkxr _.k        0.00

 jkT; vk;kstuk esa vU; òksrksa ls foRr iks"k.k


